University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)

For BS Biological Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological
Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will
academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.100700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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MUHAMMAD ANAS
MUSTAFA

FATIMA RANA
KHADIJAH TUL KUBRA
SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ANAIZA IMAAN
RABIA BASRI

SYEDA EMAAN WASIF
HADIA

HAJRAH AHSAN
MEERAB ABUBAKER
MOAZZAM ALI
ZAINAB KALEEM
AYESHA NADEEM
FAJAR

ASAD RAFAQAT

SAAD AHMAD

MUSTAFA NAVEED NASIR

RANA SALAHUDDIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
IMRAN ABBAS

JALAL UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SYED MUHAMMAD WASIF RAZA
ATIQUE AHMED
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
ABUBAKER HAMEED

RAI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD KALEEM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
NADEEM GHAFOOR
RAFAQAT ALI

SUDHIR AHMAD

14116

9169
9415
12552
6479
1108
10679
964
11518
4597
16235
15110
12200
4483
13354
6998
6773

11/21/2006 90.2014

9/3/2004 87.4448
9/4/2006 85.3623
11/8/2005 85.1033
3/25/2006 79.9272
10/9/2005 79.8917
5/1/2005 79.3937
12/19/2005 74.7197
6/25/2006 73.9222
8/31/2006 72.7153
2/2/2006 71.154

6/7/2008 67.3669
5/7/2005 66.5349
12/31/2004 63.2999
8/22/2005 63.1297
7/12/2003 62.8928
7/4/2005 61.9861
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Undergraduate Admission Committee



