

# University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024) For BS Biological Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.100700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

### http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

### https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **27-08-2024 (Tuesday).**
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

#### **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB Aggregate
1	MUHAMMAD ANAS MUSTAFA	MUSTAFA NAVEED NASIR	14116	11/21/2006 90.2014
2	FATIMA RANA	RANA SALAHUDDIN	9169	9/3/2004 87.4448
3	KHADIJAH TUL KUBRA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9415	9/4/2006 85.3623
4	SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA	IMRAN ABBAS	12552	11/8/2005 85.1033
5	MUHAMMAD USMAN	JALAL UD DIN	6479	3/25/2006 79.9272
6	ANAIZA IMAAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1108	10/9/2005 79.8917
7	RABIA BASRI	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	10679	5/1/2005 79.3937
8	SYEDA EMAAN WASIF	SYED MUHAMMAD WASIF RAZA	964	12/19/2005 74.7197
9	HADIA	ATIQUE AHMED	11518	6/25/2006 73.9222
10	HAJRAH AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	4597	8/31/2006 72.7153
11	MEERAB ABUBAKER	ABUBAKER HAMEED	16235	2/2/2006 71.154
12	MOAZZAM ALI	RAI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	15110	6/7/2008 67.3669
13	ZAINAB KALEEM	MUHAMMAD KALEEM	12200	5/7/2005 66.5349
14	AYESHA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	4483	12/31/2004 63.2999
15	FAJAR	NADEEM GHAFOOR	13354	8/22/2005 63.1297
16	ASAD RAFAQAT	RAFAQAT ALI	6998	7/12/2003 62.8928
17	SAAD AHMAD	SUDHIR AHMAD	6773	7/4/2005 61.9861

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee